2025 BULK PICK UP SCHEDULE

Thursday, January 16", 2025
Thursday, February 13", 2025
Thursday, March 13", 2025
Thursday, April 17t", 2025
Thursday, May 15, 2025
Thursday, June 12t", 2025
Thursday, July 17t", 2025
Thursday, August 14", 2025
Thursday, September 11", 2025
Thursday, October 16", 2025
Thursday, November 13", 2025
Thursday, December 11", 2025
Friday, December 26", 2025 (additional)

Do not put you bulk with regular garbage, put it
outside no earlier than 6pm the day before.

THANK YOU!




